—
Terminal shrouds
For OT switches, snap-on mounting, transparent IP2X
Suitable for switches Type Order code
Weight/
unit
kg
For 3-pole OT switches
OT16...40F3, FT3 OTS40T3 1SCA105317R1001 0.01
OT63...80F3, FT3 OTS63T3 1SCA022353R6750 0.01
OT100...125F3, FT3, OT125M3 OTS125T3 1SCA022379R9680 0.01
For 3-pole OT160G_ switches. Suitable also when provided with terminal clamps OZXT2 or OZXT3
OT160G, GT OTS160G1L3 1SCA140414R1001 0.02
For 3-pole OT switches, suitable also when provided with terminal clamps OZXL1 or OZXT1
OT100...125F3 OTS125T3P 1SCA022491R9890 0.01
For 1 to 4-pole OT switches, shroud for single pole and for fourth pole
OTP_40F_ OTS40T1 1SCA105314R1001 0.01
OTP_80F_ OTS63T1 1SCA022353R6910 0.01
OTP_125F_, OTPS125MP OTS125T1 1SCA022379R9760 0.01
For 1 to 4-pole OT switches with terminal clamps OZXL1 or OZXT1, shroud for single pole and for fourth pole
OT100...125F_ OTS125T1P 1SCA022491R9970 0.01
For 4-pole OT160G_ switches. Suitable also when provided with terminal clamps OZXT2 or OZXT3
OT160G, GT OTS160G1L4 1SCA140415R1001 0.03
For 6- and 8-pole switches, 2 pcs of 3- or 4-pole terminal shrouds is needed.
—
Accessories for manual switch-disconnectors OT16...160
Ordering information for terminal shrouds
OTS125T1
OTS125T1P
OTS125T3P
OTS125T3
OTS40T1
OTS63T3
OTS40T3
OTS63T1
OTS160G1L4
OTS160G1L3
ABB  SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS – HIGH PERFORMANCE, COMPACT SOLUTION	 49ABB  SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS – HIGH PERFORMANCE, COMPACT SOLUTION	 49
0
2